E-CAT5-P-SVC-13-B
50Hz
Submersible Drainage Pumps
SVC
■Applications
■ Features
Non-automatic SVC Automatic SVCA
※ Please note that some of the devices in the photo may differ from actual

Operation
method
Nominal
diameter
mm
Model Output
kW
Specifications
Discharge rate
m³/min
Total head
m
Non-
automatic
50
50SVC-51.5 1.5 0.10 17.3
50SVC-53.7 3.7 0.10 28.7
65
65SVC-51.5 1.5 0.30 9.9
65SVC-52.2 2.2 0.30 13.6
65SVC-53.7 3.7 0.45 18.4
65SVC-55.5 5.5 0.50 22.2
65SVC-57.5 7.5 0.50 26.6
80
80SVC-51.5 1.5 0.30 9.9
80SVC-52.2 2.2 0.30 13.6
80SVC-53.7 3.7 0.45 18.4
80SVC-55.5 5.5 0.50 22.2
80SVC-57.5 7.5 0.50 26.6
Output
kW Type
Number of
poles

7.5 Dry 2 3-phase/200V 29 Direct-on-Line 194 B ⃝ VCT 4 3.5 10 16.5
Operation
method
Nominal
diameter
mm
Model Output
kW
Specifications
Discharge rate
m³/min
Total head
m
Automatic
50
50SVCA-51.5 1.5 0.10 17.3
50SVCA-53.7 3.7 0.10 28.7
65
65SVCA-51.5 1.5 0.30 9.9
65SVCA-52.2 2.2 0.30 13.6
65SVCA-53.7 3.7 0.45 18.4
80
80SVCA-51.5 1.5 0.30 9.9
80SVCA-52.2 2.2 0.30 13.6
80SVCA-53.7 3.7 0.45 18.4
Automatic
alternate/
parallel
operation※
50
50SVCT-51.5 1.5×2 0.10 17.3
50SVCT-53.7 3.7×2 0.10 28.7
65
65SVCT-51.5 1.5×2 0.30 9.9
65SVCT-52.2 2.2×2 0.30 13.6
65SVCT-53.7 3.7×2 0.45 18.4
80
80SVCT-51.5 1.5×2 0.30 9.9
80SVCT-52.2 2.2×2 0.30 13.6
80SVCT-53.7 3.7×2 0.45 18.4
※Use a combination of SVCT (Primary pump) and SVCA (Secondary pump).
　This combination enables automatic alternate/parallel operation.
■ Specifications
■ Motor specification table

2.2 194 527 140 120 255 468 239 175 434 51
3.7 194 547 140 120 255 468 239 175 457 60
80
5.5 196 626 160 132 276 501 264 190 570 88
7.5 196 626 160 132 276 501 264 190 570 93
Pump dimensions Operating water level
A B C D E F G WL1 WL2
Nominal diameter
d
Model
Output
kW
Approx. mass
kg
■Assembly drawing
●Non-automatic  50SVC-53.7/65SVC-52.2, 53.7, 55.5, 57.5/
 80SVC-52.2, 53.7, 55.5, 57.5
G
DE
F